
Hallenspielplan  Schwanewede, Waldschule  ( 606109 )
Waldweg 2 (Anfahrt über Hospitalstraße)
28790   Schwanewede

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJE

Regionsoberliga
mJB

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. III

HSG Schwane.../Nk. (MJE)

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

TuSG Ritterhude

TV Oyten

Hagener SV II

TuSG Ritterhude (MJE)

ATSV Habenhausen II

TS Woltmershausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

OL MJC

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
F

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

SG Achim/Baden

VfL Oldenburg III

HSG LiGra II

HG Bremerhaven

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

16:00

Regionsoberliga
wJB

OL MJA

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

TV Neerstedt

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

0:0

0:0


